IZS Datasheet
Strobe Illuminator Series
Rev. C
Key Features and Benefits
✓  Designed for ITS and Tolling Applications
✓  Smart lighting technology - for optimum performance
✓  Wide temperature range - operating from -13°F to 140°F (-25°C to 60°C)
✓  IP66 ingress protection against extreme moisture

Ordering Information
Product*** Available Part Numbers**** Product Description
IZS1
IZS2
IZS3
IZSN-WVLN-10
IZSN-WVLN-20
IZSN-WVLN-30
IZSN-WVLN-H40
IZSN-WVLN-60
IZS2-IR-H120
IZS Strobe Illuminator
*** All models come with a 15 ft cable set; different IZCAB-SPWR and IZCAB-SSIG cable
lengths can be ordered
**** IZS[1/2/3]- (IR/DR/CL/WL)-10/20/30/H40/60/H120, where:
N = 1/2/3 - number of LEDs: 1=30, 2=60, 3=90
WVLN = Wavelength/type of LEDs:
IR - Infrared
DR - Deep Red
CL - Cool White (4000K)
WL - Warm White (3000K)
10/20/30/H40/60/H120 - LED beam angle, in degrees:
10 = 10x10
20 = 20x20
30 = 30x30
H40 = H40xV15
60 = 60x60
H120 = H120xV20 (available as IZS2-IR-H120)
Standard Package Contents
IZS Strobe Illuminator with outer pan/tilt adjustment bracket
Power cable
Signals cable
Mounting hardware may be included in your package, or packed separately, depending
on your site’s requirements.
IZS1 Dimensions (mm)
IZS2 Dimensions (mm)
IZS3 Dimensions (mm)
Connector Locations
Power/Signals Pinouts
USA Headquarters:
155 Willowbrook Blvd., Suite 130
Wayne, NJ 07470
(+1) 865-671-1400